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1. Nikita Shleikher 1998 NA 18.3 406.53

Ruslan Ternovoi 2001

2. Ole Rösler 2007 GER 16.7 382.14

Espen Prenzyna 2005

3. Dariush Lotfi 2001 AUT 16.7 350.97

Anton Knoll 2004

4. Danylo Avanesov 2006 UKR 16.7 344.22

Marko Barsukov 2007

5. Ayden Ng 2007 SGP 16.3 276.84

Max Lee 2007
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Jaden Eikermann 2005 GER 352.53

Luis Avila Sanchez 2005 GER
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1. Shleikher, Nikita NA 401B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 54.00 1. 18.3 406.53

Ternovoi, Ruslan 101B 2.0 9.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 49.80 1. (103.80)

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 70.38 1. (174.18)

207B 3.6 4.0 3.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 56.16 2. (230.34)

109C 3.7 9.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 85.47 1. (315.81)

5255B 3.6 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.5 90.72 1. (406.53)

2. Rösler, Ole GER 103B 2.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 51.60 2. 16.7 382.14

Prenzyna, Espen 301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.5 49.80 2. (101.40)

5253B 3.2 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 71.04 2. (172.44)

207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 67.32 1. (239.76)

107B 3.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 67.50 2. (307.26)

407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 74.88 2. (382.14)

3. Lotfi, Dariush AUT 103B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.60 4. 16.7 350.97

Knoll, Anton 301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 40.20 4. (88.80)

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 66.24 4. (155.04)

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.60 3. (221.64)

207C 3.3 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 54.45 4. (276.09)

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 74.88 3. (350.97)

4. Avanesov, Danylo UKR 401B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 49.80 3. 16.7 344.22

Barsukov, Marko 301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00 3. (94.80)

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 68.16 3. (162.96)

207C 3.3 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 47.52 4. (210.48)

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 67.50 3. (277.98)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 66.24 4. (344.22)

5. Ng, Ayden SGP 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.20 5. 16.3 276.84

Lee, Max 5231D 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 42.60 5. (85.80)

107B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 50.40 5. (136.20)

407C 3.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 3.5 4.0 48.00 5. (184.20)

305C 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 41.16 5. (225.36)

207C 3.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 3.5 4.0 51.48 5. (276.84)

NO Eikermann, Jaden GER 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 45.60 17.7 352.53

Avila Sanchez, Luis 301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.80 (92.40)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 72.00 (164.40)

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 61.44 (225.84)

109C 3.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 52.17 (278.01)

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 74.52 (352.53)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 7.1

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  36

SYNCHRO PLATFORM MEN

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Peterson, Gordon

Pietsch, Simone

E 1    Eryn   Barrett

E 2    Georgi   Chobanov

S 1    Lottie   Thompson

S 2    Jan   Zika

S 3    Salome   Jugeli

S 4    Olena   Patserina

S 5    Patrick  Kreisel

Referee :

CAN

BUL

GBR

E 3   Jann Hendrik   Siefken

CZE

GEO

UKR

GER

AUT

SGP

Holger Schlepps GER

Assistant :

Leon Lucks GER

E 4    Daniel   Campell

Speaker:

Caro Eisenberg GER

Rostock

67th International Divers Day

2025-03-13 - 2025-03-16

World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event

- 4 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04


